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MARIETTA Results 
Monday, September 03, 2018 

 
 

FIRST RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,030
SADDLE PAD COLOR: Red
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,515    Class: 3YR F OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 89-1    Off Time: 12:39 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  VH PRINCESS BREA           4   1-1T     1-1H     1-1T     1-2      1-1Q     2:00.2  28.2     BAR   Jo Hershberger     Ti VanHorn
3  FRISKIE JEWELS             3   2-1T     2-1H     2-1T     2-2      2-1Q     2:00.3  28.1   *1.10   Ch Shaw            Ja Shaw
2  PINES BEST ONE YET    L    2   3-3T     3-3Q     3o-3     3-4H     3-12     2:02.4  30.1    9.60   Ja Dailey          Da Morgan
1  POWERFUL SERMON            1X  5-7T     5-6Q     4-7      4-8H     4-17     2:03.4  30.2    1.30   Th Litt            Sa Clark
5  FILOU FLY FAST        L    5   4-6Q     4x-5Q    5-9H     5-12     5-22H    2:04.4  31.0    3.20   Du Bothman         St Carter
Time-30.2; 1:01.2; 1:32.0; 2:00.2

4-VH PRINCESS BREA (Jonas Hershberger)   0.00      0.00      0.00
3-FRISKIE JEWELS (Christopher Shaw)                0.00      0.00
2-PINES BEST ONE YET (Jack Dailey)                           0.00

1st VH PRINCESS BREA (3, F, BIG BAD JOHN - THATCHER BLUECHIP - AMERICAN IDEAL)
Winning Owners: Tim Vanhorn,Malta,OH

SECOND RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  First Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,030
SADDLE PAD COLOR: Blue
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,515    Class: 3YR F OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 89-1    Off Time: 12:54 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  MJ'S HEARTBREAKER          1   1-2      1-1H     1-2H     1-3H     1-6Q     2:07.0  29.3   11.70   De Watiker         Do Bross
4  LYNNIE BELLE               4   2-2      3-2      2-2H     2-3H     2-6Q     2:08.1  30.2     NTS   Da Morgan          Do Crandell
2  PRECIOUS QT                2   3-4H     2o-1H    3o-3     3-5      3-11Q    2:09.1  31.1     NTS   Ba Dillon          Ba Dillon
3  SUNNY DAY                  3X  5-DIS    4o-27    4-16     4-20     4-25T    2:12.1  31.3    *.05   Ch Shaw            Ja Shaw
5  MOUNTAINEER LADY           5   x4-8H    x5x-DIS  5-DIS    5-DIS    5-DIS    0:00.0  00.0     NTS   Ja Dailey          Ch Vigneron
Time-32.0; 1:04.3; 1:37.2; 2:07.0

1-MJ'S HEARTBREAKER (Derek Watiker)      0.00      0.00      0.00
4-LYNNIE BELLE (David Morgan)                      0.00      0.00
2-PRECIOUS QT (Barney Dillon)                                0.00

1st MJ'S HEARTBREAKER (3, F, CAYENNE TURBO - MJ'S PEGOMYHEART - PEGASUS SPUR)
Winning Owners: Doyle L Bross,West Portsmouth,OH

THIRD RACE
Condition: FREE FOR ALL  "PIONEER CITY PACE"  .  .  SADDLE PAD COLOR: White
Gait: Pace     Purse: $1,500    Class: FFA        Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 89-1    Off Time: 1:13 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
5  DUNSIDE ART                5   1-2      1-2H     1-4      1-3H     1-1T     2:01.0  31.3    1.70   Ch Shaw            Ja Shaw
2  DOC'S BONANZA         L    2   2-2      3-2T     2-4      2-3H     2-1T     2:01.2  31.1    2.60   Jo Hershberger     Ma Dawson
4  GRANDPASLILDRAGON          4   3-4      4-4H     3-6      3-7Q     3-9      2:02.4  32.1   15.40   De Watiker         Ma Garner
1  REAL IMAGE            L    1   5-9      5-9H     5-15H    5-13Q    4-16H    2:04.1  31.4    7.20   Da Kuzara          Da Kuzara
3  UFPFORTYDEVENSGIRL    L    3   4-8      2o-2H    4-9H     4-12Q    5-20Q    2:05.0  33.4   *1.50   Da Young II        Te Thompson Jr
Time-29.4; 1:00.4; 1:29.2; 2:01.0

5-DUNSIDE ART (Christopher Shaw)         0.00      0.00      0.00
2-DOC'S BONANZA (Jonas Hershberger)                0.00      0.00
4-GRANDPASLILDRAGON (Derek Watiker)                          0.00

1st DUNSIDE ART (7, G, DUNESIDE PERCH - ARTIFICAL SWEETNER - ARTSPLACE)
Winning Owners: Mason E Shaw,Scenery Hill,PA

FOURTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,030
SADDLE PAD COLOR: Green
Gait: Trot     Purse: $4,515    Class: 3YR F OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 89-1    Off Time: 1:29 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  THIS YEAR'S BEST      L    4   1-3Q     1-2H     1-1      1-1H     1-6      2:05.1  30.1    *.70   De Watiker         Jo Melsheimer
2  TAMAR                      2   3-7T     3-6Q     x3-4     3-6H     2-6      2:06.2  30.3    1.30   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
3  MISSIONS DELIGHT           3   2-3Q     2-2H     2o-1     2-1H     3-6Q     2:06.2  31.1    3.10   Br Weaver          Br Weaver
1  TRIUMPHANT SWING           1X  4-25T    4-18Q    4-17     4-24H    4-31Q    2:11.2  33.0     NTS   Da Myers           Ch Vigneron
Time-32.3; 1:04.1; 1:35.0; 2:05.1

4-THIS YEAR'S BEST (Derek Watiker)       0.00      0.00      0.00
2-TAMAR (Jonas Hershberger)                        0.00      0.00
3-MISSIONS DELIGHT (Bryan Weaver)                            0.00

1st THIS YEAR'S BEST (3, F, MY MVP - UNDER MY THUMB - MALABAR MAN)
Winning Owners: Joyce A Mc Clelland,Zanesville,OH
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FIFTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  .  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  .  SADDLE PAD COLOR: Black
Gait: Pace     Purse: $9,060    Class: 2YR C OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 89-1    Off Time: 1:48 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
8  PETACULAR ROCK             [8  2-1      2-1      2-1H     2-HD     1-1      2:00.3  31.2   44.90   Ja Dailey          Ea Owings
3  BIG BOOTY RUDY             3   3-3H     3-3      3-3      3-2      2-1      2:00.4  31.1    *.20   Th Litt            Er Nesselroad
2  LONG LEGGED JOHN           2   1o-1     1-1      1-1H     1-HD     3-1      2:00.4  31.4   44.90   Jo Hershberger     Er Nesselroad
6  TWO OCLOCK JOHNNY          6X  5-10     5-9      4-5      4-3      4-3H     2:01.1  31.1   17.30   De Watiker         Er Nesselroad
1  PINE MASTER                1   x4-5     4-5      5-6H     5-5H     5-9T     2:02.3  32.2    4.70   Ch Shaw            Du Pfeifer
5  JOE CODY                   5   7-11     6-12H    6-12H    6-10H    6-21     2:04.4  33.2   44.90   Jo Melsheimer      Bo Carter
7  DL'S BIG ELVIS             [7  6-11     7-16H    7-17H    7-13H    7-22H    2:05.0  32.3   10.40   Jo Harness         Jo Harness
4  WALLA WALLA                4   8-14     8-18     8o-17H   8-16     8-33     2:07.1  34.4   17.30   Du Bothman         St Carter
Time-29.4; 59.2; 1:29.0; 2:00.3

8-PETACULAR ROCK (Jack Dailey)           0.00      0.00      0.00
3-BIG BOOTY RUDY (Thomas Litt)                     0.00      0.00
2-LONG LEGGED JOHN (Jonas Hershberger)                       0.00

1st PETACULAR ROCK (2, C, PET ROCK - BALLROOM PRINCESS - PRESIDENTIAL BALL)
Winning Owners: David A Young,Chillicothe,OH;John W Bobb,Mason,WV;Earl D Owings,Chillicothe,OH

SIXTH RACE
Condition: TWO YEAR OLD COLTS & GELDINGS  .  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  .  SADDLE PAD COLOR: Yellow
Gait: Trot     Purse: $8,985    Class: 2YR C OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 89-1    Off Time: 2:08 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
1  MASTER MALIN               1   2-3H     1o-NS    2-2H     2-1H     1-3Q     2:06.1  30.3    1.60   Ch Shaw            Ri Beinhauer
2  BAT CHIP CRAZY             2   1-3H     3-HD     1-2H     1-1H     2-3Q     2:06.4  31.3   *1.20   Ry Holton          St Carter
3  FRONTLOADER                3X  5-11     2ox-NS   3-10H    3-9H     3-14T    2:09.1  32.0    7.70   Th Litt            Du Arledge
5  CUPCAKE BOSS               5X  6-23     5-11     4-13     4-12H    4-20     2:10.1  32.2    7.70   Je Kirkbride       Je Kirkbride
6  BOLDLY                     6   3-6      4x-3     5-21     5-16H    5-27H    2:11.3  32.1   14.30   Br Weaver          Br Weaver
4  UNCLE JOE                  X4  x4-10    6x-11H   6-21H    x6x-19H  x6x-DIS  0:00.0  00.0    7.70   Ja Dailey          Ea Owings
Time-32.3; 1:05.1; 1:35.1; 2:06.1

1-MASTER MALIN (Christopher Shaw)        0.00      0.00      0.00
2-BAT CHIP CRAZY (Ryan Holton)                     0.00      0.00
3-FRONTLOADER (Thomas Litt)                                  0.00

1st MASTER MALIN (2, G, UNCLE PETER - PINUP SPRINGS - STRIKING SAHBRA)
Winning Owners: Regina M & Richard C Beinhauer,Venetia,PA

SEVENTH RACE
Condition: THREE YEAR OLD FILLIES  Second Division  SOUTHERN VALLEY COLT CIRCUIT  TOTAL PURSE: $9,030
SADDLE PAD COLOR: Pink
Gait: Pace     Purse: $4,515    Class: 3YR F OHFS Dis: 1 Mile    Track Cond: GD      Temp-Allow: 89-1    Off Time: 2:25 PM
HN HORSE                 MEDS PP  1/4      1/2      3/4      STR      FIN      TIME    LAST Q  ODDS   DRIVER             TRAINER
4  PINE VALLEYBUCKEYE         4   4-5T     4-6Q     4o-4     2-2      1-H      2:01.1  31.2    2.40   De Watiker         St Baker
2  UCIA HANOVER               2   2-1H     2-1H     2-1H     1-2      2-H      2:01.1  32.0    1.80   Ch Shaw            Ja Shaw
3  MARTHAS STAR          L    3   3-3      3-4      3-3H     4-4      3-5      2:02.1  32.3    3.80   Da Young II        Te Thompson Jr
1  BAD TIGRESS           L    1   1-1H     1-1H     1-1H     3-3      4-11H    2:03.2  34.2   *1.60   Th Litt            Da Walski
Time-29.1; 59.0; 1:29.0; 2:01.1

4-PINE VALLEYBUCKEYE (Derek Watiker)     0.00      0.00      0.00
2-UCIA HANOVER (Christopher Shaw)                  0.00      0.00
3-MARTHAS STAR (David Young II)                              0.00

1st PINE VALLEYBUCKEYE (3, F, PINE VALLEY - CASHMERE HALL - BLISSFULL HALL)
Winning Owners: E. Diane Baker,McConnelsville,OH


